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Tram M03 Peheim, Ort - Ahrensdorf, Brücke Go to website

Direction
Peheim Ort — Ahrensdorf(Friesoythe) Brücke

56 stops

Open route schedule

Peheim Ort

Petersfeld(Garrel) Jugendherberge

Thülsfeld Hotel Seeblick

Thülsfelde Göken

Thüle(Friesoythe) Abzw. Kurfürstendamm

Thüle(Friesoythe) Tierpark Worberg

Thüle(Friesoythe) Kirchweg

Augustendorf(Friesoythe) Alte Schule

Augustendorf(Friesoythe) Hagen

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Dämpfanlage

Neumarkhausen Alte Schule

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Markatal

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Sürken

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Grundschule

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Marktplatz

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Vorderthüler Straße

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Mühlenbergsiedlung

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Brand

Gehlenberg Neulorup

Gehlenberg Kreuzung

Gehlenberg Grundschule

Route schedule
Peheim Ort — Ahrensdorf(Friesoythe) Brücke

Monday 07:20-19:20

Tuesday 07:20-19:20

Wednesday 07:20-19:20

Thursday 07:20-19:20

Friday 07:20-19:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Peheim Ort

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M03-647645340-3181681799
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M03-647645340-3181681799
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Gehlenberg Kirchstraße/Bergstraße

Gehlenberg Siedlungsstraße

Neuvrees Brücke

Neuvrees Rolfes

Neuvrees Grundschule

Neuvrees Feldstraße/Am Büschenfelde

Ellerbrock Grotegeers

Ellerbrock Sportplatzstraße

Ellerbrock Kleefeld

Ellerbrock Barkentange

Friesoythe Mcdonalds

Friesoythe Schwimmbad

Friesoythe Sonnenkämpe

Friesoythe Ellerbrockerstraße

Friesoythe kath. Kirche

Friesoythe St.-Marien-Krankenhaus

Friesoythe Hansaplatz

Friesoythe Galgenberg

Friesoythe Meeschenstraße/Brakestraße

Friesoythe Schulzentrum

Friesoythe Ludgerieschule

Friesoythe Bookgastweg/Fliederweg

Friesoythe Ev. Kirche

Altenoythe ehemalige Schule

Altenoythe Brand

Altenoythe Schulzentrum

Altenoythe Riege-Wolfstange/Cavens

Friesoythe-Eggershausen Barßeler Straße

Schillburg Schleuse



Kamperfehn Dorfplatz

Kampe(Friesoythe) Abzw. Elisabethfehn

Kampe(Friesoythe) Brücke

Kampe(Friesoythe) Grundschule

Kampe(Friesoythe) Röbkenberg

Ahrensdorf(Friesoythe) Brücke



Direction
Ahrensdorf(Friesoythe) Brücke — Peheim Ort

56 stops

Open route schedule

Ahrensdorf(Friesoythe) Brücke

Kampe(Friesoythe) Röbkenberg

Kampe(Friesoythe) Grundschule

Kampe(Friesoythe) Brücke

Kampe(Friesoythe) Abzw. Elisabethfehn

Kamperfehn Dorfplatz

Schillburg Schleuse

Friesoythe-Eggershausen Barßeler Straße

Altenoythe Riege-Wolfstange/Cavens

Altenoythe Schulzentrum

Altenoythe Brand

Altenoythe ehemalige Schule

Friesoythe Ev. Kirche

Friesoythe Bookgastweg/Fliederweg

Friesoythe Ludgerieschule

Friesoythe Schulzentrum

Friesoythe Meeschenstraße/Brakestraße

Friesoythe Galgenberg

Friesoythe Hansaplatz

Friesoythe St.-Marien-Krankenhaus

Friesoythe kath. Kirche

Friesoythe Ellerbrockerstraße

Friesoythe Sonnenkämpe

Friesoythe Schwimmbad

Friesoythe Mcdonalds

Route schedule
Ahrensdorf(Friesoythe) Brücke — Peheim Ort

Monday 06:55-18:55

Tuesday 06:55-18:55

Wednesday 06:55-18:55

Thursday 06:55-18:55

Friday 06:55-18:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ahrensdorf(Friesoythe) Brücke

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M03-647645340-3181681799


Ellerbrock Barkentange

Ellerbrock Kleefeld

Ellerbrock Sportplatzstraße

Ellerbrock Grotegeers

Neuvrees Feldstraße/Am Büschenfelde

Neuvrees Grundschule

Neuvrees Rolfes

Neuvrees Brücke

Gehlenberg Siedlungsstraße

Gehlenberg Kirchstraße/Bergstraße

Gehlenberg Grundschule

Gehlenberg Kreuzung

Gehlenberg Neulorup

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Brand

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Mühlenbergsiedlung

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Vorderthüler Straße

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Marktplatz

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Grundschule

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Sürken

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Markatal

Neumarkhausen Alte Schule

Markhausen(Friesoythe) Dämpfanlage

Augustendorf(Friesoythe) Hagen

Augustendorf(Friesoythe) Alte Schule

Thüle(Friesoythe) Kirchweg

Thüle(Friesoythe) Tierpark Worberg

Thüle(Friesoythe) Abzw. Kurfürstendamm

Thülsfelde Göken



Thülsfeld Hotel Seeblick

Petersfeld(Garrel) Jugendherberge

Peheim Ort

M03 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Friesoythe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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